

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4743 OF 2008

NEKANTI VENKATESWARA RAO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULLAPALI VENKATA SURYANARAYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to file cross appeal and office report)
IA Nos. 2-4 (applications for permission to file addl. documents, amendment of
cause title & directions)

Date: 07/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayanth MuthRaj, Adv.

Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.for
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter circulated.

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master